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STICK & PUCK

Here is a chance to skate around and have some hockey fun!

Hockey gloves, hockey skates and a helmet (at a minimum are

required. ) - full gear is encouraged. O
Who: All ages welcome to attend
When: Monday October 28 3:30 p.m.—4:45 p.m.
Tuesday October 29 3:30 p.m.—4:45 p.m.
Wednesday October 30 3:30 p.m.—4:45 p.m.
Saturday November 2 3:15 p.m.—4:30 p.m.
Monday November 4 3:30 p.m.—4:45 p.m.
Tuesday November 6 3:30 p.m.—4:45 p.m.
Saturday November 16 3:15 p.m.—4:30 p.m.
Monday November 18 3:30 p.m.—4:45 p.m.
Tuesday November 19 3:30 p.m.—4:45 p.m.
Saturday November 23 3:15 p.m.—4:30 p.m.
%
I(i'ITY of BARRE 'y .
D

ECREATION -~ Admission $5.00 per session
EPARTMENT 1NC

I”“‘@ o

v,

Volunteers Are Needed to Assist

Questions or to volunteer: Call the Barre City Buildings & Community Services

Department at 476-0257 or email: squaranta@barrecity.org




